
WINTER 2021

Net Date Time Show            (Bold denotes NEW show)

NEW SHOWS IN BOLD

FOX Sun, December 27 8:00 PM Masked Dancer

BBCA Sun, January 03 8:00 PM Watch, The

FOX Sun, January 03 8:00 PM Call Me Kat (following football)

FOX Sun, January 03 8:30 PM Great North (following football)

CBS Sun, January 03 8:30 PM NCIS: Los Angeles returns

PBS Sun, January 03 9:00 PM Elizabeth is Missing

FOX Sun, January 03 9:00 PM Simpsons returns

FOX Sun, January 03 9:30 PM Last Man Standing (following football)

CBS Sun, January 03 9:30 PM NCIS: New Orleans returns

ABC Sun, January 03 10:00 PM Rookie

ABC Mon, January 04 8:00 PM Bachelor

NBC Mon, January 04 8:00 PM Ellen's Game Of Games 

CBS Mon, January 04 8:00 PM Neighborhood returns

CBS Mon, January 04 8:30 PM Bob Hearts Abishola returns

CBS Mon, January 04 9:00 PM All Rise returns

NBC Mon, January 04 10:00 PM Wall, The 

CBS Mon, January 04 10:00 PM Bull returns

NBC Tue, January 05 8:00 PM Zoey's Extraordinary Playlist 

NBC Tue, January 05 9:00 PM This Is Us returns

NBC Tue, January 05 10:00 PM Nurses (aquired) (regular time slot)

FOX Wed, January 06 8:00 PM Masked Dancer (regular time-slot)

NBC Wed, January 06 8:00 PM Chicago Med returns

FOX Wed, January 06 9:00 PM Name That Tune

NBC Wed, January 06 9:00 PM Chicago Fire returns

NBC Wed, January 06 10:00 PM Chicago P.D. returns

ABC Thu, January 07 8:00 PM Celebrity Wheel of Fortune

FOX Thu, January 07 8:00 PM Hell's Kitchen

NBC Thu, January 07 8:00 PM Mr. Mayor

CBS Thu, January 07 8:00 PM Young Sheldon returns

CBS Thu, January 07 8:30 PM B Positive returns

ABC Thu, January 07 9:00 PM Chase, The

FOX Thu, January 07 9:00 PM Call Me Kat (regular time-slot)

CBS Thu, January 07 9:00 PM Mom returns

NBC Thu, January 07 9:00 PM Law & Order: SVU returns

FOX Thu, January 07 9:30 PM Last Man Standing (regular time-slot)

CBS Thu, January 07 9:30 PM Unicorn returns

ABC Thu, January 07 10:00 PM Hustler, The

CW Fri, January 08 8:00 PM Whose Line Is It Anyway?

CBS Fri, January 08 8:00 PM MacGyver returns

CW Fri, January 08 9:00 PM Penn & Teller: Fool Us

CBS Fri, January 08 9:00 PM Magnum P.I. returns

CBS Fri, January 08 10:00 PM Blue Bloods returns

NBC Mon, January 11 10:00 PM Weakest Link 

ABC Mon, January 11 10:00 PM Good Doctor returns

CW Tue, January 12 8:00 PM Two Sentence Horror Stories

FOX Tue, January 12 8:00 PM Resident

CW Tue, January 12 9:00 PM Trickster (Aquired)

FOX Tue, January 12 9:00 PM Prodigal Son

ABC Wed, January 13 8:00 PM Goldbergs returns

ABC Wed, January 13 8:30 PM American Housewife returns

ABC Wed, January 13 9:00 PM Conners returns

CBS Wed, January 13 9:00 PM SEAL Team returns

ABC Wed, January 13 9:30 PM Call Your Mother

CBS Wed, January 13 10:00 PM S.W.A.T. returns

NBC Thu, January 14 8:30 PM Superstore returns

CW Sun, January 17 8:00 PM Batwoman

PBS Sun, January 17 8:00 PM Miss Scarlet & The Duke



Net Date Time Show            (Bold denotes NEW show)

CW Mon, January 18 8:00 PM All American

FOX Mon, January 18 8:00 PM 9-1-1

FOX Mon, January 18 9:00 PM 9-1-1: Lone Star

CBS Tue, January 19 8:00 PM NCIS returns

CBS Tue, January 19 10:00 PM FBI: Most Wanted returns

CW Wed, January 20 8:00 PM Riverdale

CW Wed, January 20 9:00 PM Nancy Drew

CW Thu, January 21 8:00 PM Walker

CW Thu, January 21 9:00 PM Legacies

NBC Fri, January 22 8:00 PM Blacklist returns

CW Sun, January 24 9:00 PM Charmed

CBS Sun, January 24 10:00 PM FBI returns

TNT Mon, January 25 9:00 PM Snowpiercer

ABC Tue, January 26 8:00 PM To Tell the Truth

ABC Tue, January 26 9:00 PM black-ish returns

ABC Tue, January 26 9:30 PM Mixed-ish

ABC Tue, January 26 10:00 PM Big Sky returns

ABC Wed, January 27 10:00 PM For Life returns

SYFY Wed, January 27 10:00 PM Resident Alien

CBS Sun, February 07 10:00 PM Equalizer (after Superbowl)

CW Mon, February 08 9:00 PM Black Lightning

CBS Wed, February 10 8:00 PM Tough as Nails

CBS Thu, February 11 10:00 PM Clarice

Fri, February 12 Are You Afraid of the Dark?

FOX Sun, February 14 7:00 PM Cherries Wild

FOX Sun, February 14 7:30 PM Great North (regular time-slot)

FOX Sun, February 14 7:30 PM Bless the Harts returns

ABC Sun, February 14 8:00 PM American Idol

FOX Sun, February 14 9:00 PM Bob's Burgers returns

FOX Sun, February 14 9:30 PM Family Guy returns

HALL Sun, February 21 When Calls the Heart

CW Tue, February 23 8:00 PM Flash, The

CW Tue, February 23 9:00 PM Superman & Lois

ABC Thu, March 04 8:00 PM Station 19 returns

ABC Thu, March 04 9:00 PM Grey's Anatomy returns

ABC Thu, March 04 10:00 PM Million Little Things returns

 


